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Lonqitudine

Concurs

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

01.Concurs

05111 132601
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ronizare
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001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
Q23
024
02・ 5

026
027
028

GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
GUT
ROSU
ALBS
ALBS
GUPA
GUPA
GUT
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GUT
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CUPA
GUPA
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09
41
52
08
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37
02
08
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55
03
11
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10
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033
045
027
001
041
002
019
012
040
036
044
020
016
038
017
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30.05 16:47:50
30.05 16:48:
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Observ.

R0   22 1277015   M
R0   18 3049676   M
R0   21 1100666   M
DE 0644 21  676   M
R0   22 1277136   M
HU 0
R0   21
R0   20
R0   22
R0   22
R0   22
R0   22
R0   23
R0   22
R0   23
R0   21
R0   21
PL 0315
R0   23
R0   21
R0   21
R0   21
R0   21
R0   22
R0   23
R0   22
R0   21
R0   22

DA3718D0
DA3E85B0
DAC2D106
DA3E85D5
DA3E873E
DA3E8769
DA371 AOF
DA3E850D
DAl1 275D
DAl1 25D0
DA3E8549
DAl1 2658
DA371 AAA
DA37193C
DA3E85F6
DA3E857C
DA3E8537
DA371 84A
DA371 835
DAl1 27EE
DA3E8771
DA3E85B8
DA3E8693
DA3E8581
DAl1 2541
DA3E854C
IDA3E851 4

21  615625M
1059034   1ッ I
216177  F
1277120  F
1277057   M
3023127   1vI
1079182  1ッ 1
0697338   M
1277091   1/1
0715179  F
1220063   M
l100662   F
21    1166M
005624   M
l100632   M
1087746  M
l100652   M
100712   M
1079193  M
1268726   M
1277047  F
565110  F
0006467   M

30.05 16:48:
30.05 16:48:
30.05 16:49:
30.05 16:49:
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30.05 16
30.05 16
30.05 16:
30.05 16:
30.05 16:
30.05 16
30.05 16
30.05 16
30.05 16
30.05 16
30.05 16
30.05 16
30.05 16
30″ 05 16
30.05 16
30.05 16
30.05 16
30.05 16
30.05 16
30.05 16
30.05 16
30.05 16

49
49
50
50
50
50
50
50
51

51

51

51
51

51

51

52
52
52
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53
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029
026
003
004
023
022
025
008
021
032
035
015
005
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